Clearwater TRANSFER Terminal

Monday - Friday

DAY Schedule

EWENT cvery [VEWE o very [N e very EEIE every EVETY
20 40 40 20 ] 40 40 20 40
Ul min @G min @O min B min [l

6:300= =N = =l =
4:40
4:50 == =
7:00

7:100=) ==
7:20

7:30 =
7:40

7:500== ==
8:00

8: 100N =
8:20

8:30= ==
8:40

8:50 = =
9:00

9: 100 ==
9:20

9:300=N =
9:40

9:50 == ==
10:00

10:10Q=N =
10:20

10:30 == =
10:40

10:50 00 =
11:00

11:10Q=] ==
11:20

11:300=0 =
11:40

11:50 8 =
12:00

12:109=N =
12:20

12:30 0= ==
12:40

12:500= &
1:00
1:10 == =
1:20
1:300=8 =
1:40
1:50 == ==
2:00
2:100= &
2:20
2:30[== ==
2:40
2:500=N &
3:00
3:10= ==
3:20
3:300=H =
3:40
3:50 == ==
4:00
a:100=f &
4:20
4:30 == =
4:40
4:500=f B
5:00
5:10= ==
5:20
5:30 =
5:40
5:50 == ==
6:00
6:10 ==
6:20

See Mon - Sat

6:30 EVENING schedule

B B B B B B B B B B B B B B BB BB BB B BB B BB B BB B BB B

P ®» ®» » ®» ®» »®» B ®» P B B B B B B P B B B B P B B P P B D D B D DD B
i3
i g

B B B B B B B B B B B HHB B HH BB HH B BHH B BB B BB B BB B
i3

Saturday

DAY Schedule

I min @GR min @G min @G min

Service Begins at 7:50a

7:50Q0="

8:00

8:10

8:20

8:30

8:40

8:50

9:00

9:100="8 = I=°0 = 17 ==

9:20

9:30 ==

9:40

7:50 =N = 17N = 1 =l =

10:00

10:10

10:20

10:30 Q=N o U=N o 7N b QN o

10:40

10:50

11:00

11:100=N &= §==N = == == =

11:20

11:30 ==

11:40

11:50 =N &= §==N = == =N =

12:00

12:10

12:20

12:30 Q=N o N o 07N b QN o

12:40

12:50

1:00

T:100==N = §==§ = = == =

1:20

1:30 =

1:40

1:50 =N = 1=} = 0= =) =

2:00

2:10

2:20

2:300°N iy [N b Q70N o BTN o

2:40

2:50

3:00

s:100=N = §=) = = =N =

3:20

3:30 ==

3:40

3:50 17N ) {=°N = B =N

4:00

4:10

4:20

4:30N o N o RN b NN

4:40

4:50

5:00

5:100==N &= i) = = =N =

5:20

5:30 ==

5:40

5:500=N &= =) = = =) =

6:00

6:10

6:20

4:30 See Mon - Sat
" EVENING Schedule

Sunday

DAY Schedule

gy min @I min GG min BT

Service Begins at 7:50a

7:500==
8:00
8:10
8:20
8:30
8:40
8:50
9:00
9:10
9:20
9:30
9:40
9:50
10:00
10:10
10:20
10:30
10:40
10:50
11:00
11:10
11:20
11:30
11:40
11:50
12:00
12:10
12:20
12:30
12:40
12:50
1:00
1:10
1:20
1:30
1:40
1:50
2:00
2:10
2:20
2:30
2:40
2:50
3:00
3:10
3:20
3:30
3:40
3:50
4:00
4:10
4:20
4:30
4:40
4:50
5:00
5:10
5:20
5:30
5:40
5:50
6:00
6:10
6:20

6:30 End of Service

Mon - Sat

EVENING Schedule

End of Service

J7ansy,

For more information
on Sarnia Transit
visit our website

at

[,753/'/7/27
y _/

or
scan the QR code

UP-TO-DATE INFORMATION

Transit Fares
Transit Schedules & Maps
Smartcards
Care-A-Van Services
Rides on Demand
Support Person(s)
Inter-Community Bus Service
Charters





