

# Clearwater TRANSFER Terminal

## Monday - Friday

### DAY Schedule

	1 Confederation	2 Devine	3 Wellington/Downtown	9 Exmouth	3 Wellington/Research Pk	9 College / Research Pk	14 Sherwood/Heritage Pk	15 Brights Grove	19 Retail Connector	20 Michigan/Rapids Pkwy
every 20 min	every 40 min	every 40 min	every 20 min	every 20 min	every 40 min	every 40 min	every 20 min	every 60 min	every 40 min	every 40 min
6:30	6:40	6:50	7:00	7:10	7:20	7:30	7:40	7:50	8:00	8:10
8:20	8:30	8:40	8:50	9:00	9:10	9:20	9:30	9:40	9:50	10:00
10:10	10:20	10:30	10:40	10:50	11:00	11:10	11:20	11:30	11:40	11:50
12:00	12:10	12:20	12:30	12:40	12:50	1:00	1:10	1:20	1:30	1:40
1:50	2:00	2:10	2:20	2:30	2:40	2:50	3:00	3:10	3:20	3:30
3:40	3:50	4:00	4:10	4:20	4:30	4:40	4:50	5:00	5:10	5:20
5:30	5:40	5:50	6:00	6:10	6:20					

See Mon - Sat  
EVENING Schedule

## Saturday

### DAY Schedule

	1 Confederation	2 Devine	3 Wellington/Downtown	9 Exmouth	3 Wellington/Research Pk	9 College / Research Pk	14 Sherwood/Heritage Pk	15 Brights Grove	19 Retail Connector	20 Michigan/Rapids Pkwy
every 40 min	every 40 min	every 40 min	every 40 min	every 40 min	every 40 min	every 40 min	every 40 min	every 40 min	every 40 min	every 40 min
6:30	6:40	6:50	7:00	7:10	7:20	7:30	7:40	7:50	8:00	8:10
8:20	8:30	8:40	8:50	9:00	9:10	9:20	9:30	9:40	9:50	10:00
10:10	10:20	10:30	10:40	10:50	11:00	11:10	11:20	11:30	11:40	11:50
12:00	12:10	12:20	12:30	12:40	12:50	1:00	1:10	1:20	1:30	1:40
1:50	2:00	2:10	2:20	2:30	2:40	2:50	3:00	3:10	3:20	3:30
3:40	3:50	4:00	4:10	4:20	4:30	4:40	4:50	5:00	5:10	5:20
5:30	5:40	5:50	6:00	6:10	6:20					

See Mon - Sat  
EVENING Schedule

## Sunday

### DAY Schedule

	1 Confederation	2 Devine	3 Wellington/Downtown	9 Exmouth	3 Wellington/Research Pk	9 College / Research Pk	14 Sherwood/Heritage Pk	15 Brights Grove	19 Retail Connector	20 Michigan/Rapids Pkwy
every 40 min	every 40 min	every 40 min	every 40 min	every 40 min	every 40 min	every 40 min	every 40 min	every 40 min	every 40 min	every 40 min
6:30	6:40	6:50	7:00	7:10	7:20	7:30	7:40	7:50	8:00	8:10
8:20	8:30	8:40	8:50	9:00	9:10	9:20	9:30	9:40	9:50	10:00
10:10	10:20	10:30	10:40	10:50	11:00	11:10	11:20	11:30	11:40	11:50
12:00	12:10	12:20	12:30	12:40	12:50	1:00	1:10	1:20	1:30	1:40
1:50	2:00	2:10	2:20	2:30	2:40	2:50	3:00	3:10	3:20	3:30
3:40	3:50	4:00	4:10	4:20	4:30	4:40	4:50	5:00	5:10	5:20
5:30	5:40	5:50	6:00	6:10	6:20					

6:30 End of Service

## Mon - Sat

### EVENING Schedule

	1 Confederation	2 Devine	3 Wellington/Downtown	9 Exmouth	3 Wellington/Research Pk	9 College / Research Pk	14 Sherwood/Heritage Pk	15 Brights Grove	19 Retail Connector	20 Michigan/Rapids Pkwy
every 40 min	every 40 min	every 40 min	every 40 min	every 40 min	every 40 min	every 40 min	every 40 min	every 40 min	every 40 min	every 40 min
6:30	6:40	6:50	7:00	7:10	7:20	7:30	7:40	7:50	8:00	8:10
8:20	8:30	8:40	8:50	9:00	9:10	9:20	9:30	9:40	9:50	10:00
10:10	10:20	10:30	10:40	10:50	11:00	11:10	11:20	11:30	11:40	11:50
12:00	12:10	12:20	12:30	12:40	12:50	1:00	1:10	1:20	1:30	1:40
1:50	2:00	2:10	2:20	2:30	2:40	2:50	3:00	3:10	3:20	3:30
3:40	3:50	4:00	4:10	4:20	4:30	4:40	4:50	5:00	5:10	5:20
5:30	5:40	5:50	6:00	6:10	6:20					

6:30 End of Service

 **Sarnia  
Transit**

For more information  
on Sarnia Transit  
visit our website  
at  
[sarnia.ca/transit](http://sarnia.ca/transit)  
or  
scan the QR code



### UP-TO-DATE INFORMATION

Transit Fares

Transit Schedules & Maps

Smartcards

Care-A-Van Services

Rides on Demand

Support Person(s)

Inter-Community Bus Service

Charters